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ATLETA SOCIETA' 1 2 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 1 12 13 14 TOTALE Migliori 5 ris.
1 BORELLA Santo ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 75,030 79,357 | 95,934 90,290 76,842 417,453 417,453
2 CISLAGHI Angelo Atletica San Marco 65,651 75,719 | 90,525 81,197 63,757 | 69,344 93,039 | 66,880 70,768 676,880 411,248
3 GHILARDELLI Marco ASD Olimpia Runners 70,448 68,844 | 95,401 81,420 94,379 410,492 410,492
4 MARZORATI Roldano Garda Sport Events 110,882 94,323 78,629 68,917 57,199 409,950 409,950
5 MARZOLI Maurizio ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 78,586 68,473 90,068 72,206 78,857 73,407 461,597 393,124
6 |SPREAFICO Marcello ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 99,455 90,617 | 65,092 65,963 68,247 389,374 389,374
7 |PAVAN Giuliano ASD Pollone 64,952 101,228 66,643 68,067 77,853 | 64,427 59,334 502,504 378,743
8 |VIEZZI Manuel Bionic Running Team 77,151 73,242 | 75,690 79,143 65,109 370,335 370,335
9 |PAPURELLO Giorgio Happy Runners Club 66,952 69,165 87,741 55,573 71,339 350,770 350,770
10 |VENTRE Carmelo ASD Runners Bergamo 77,384 50,834 74,736 56,293 64,899 55,558 379,704 328,870
11 |GIULIANO Giovanni ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 61,782 66,869 56,273 61,992 69,021 | 60,597 61,697 438,231 321,361
12 [FUSAGLIA Luca G.P. Casall 56,838 59,429 59,368 57,715 63,195 | 59,482 356,027 299,189
13 PADOVANI Pietro ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 64,729 42,806 | 65,173 58,562 66,614 297,884
14 |SINIGAGLIA Massimo G.S. Gabbi 67,400 77,168 79,085 54,641 17,195 295,489
15 BELLATO Gianluca Applerun team 57,683 72,833 49,084 52,527 | 54,060 286,187
16 |SAVANI Stefano Atletica Lonato 63,749 | 76,469 65,208 73,573 278,999
17 |PISANO Romualdo F.O. Running Team Sedena 89,973 76,975 78,958 245,906
18 |GENETTI Robert ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 68,099 61,884 61,104 50,432 241,519
19 |SADLER Paolo G.S. Valsugana Trentino 72,661 77,960 90,437 241,058
20 |[CERNUSCHI Antonio ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 81,924 77,182 76,859 235,965
21 |BRUNI Federico Team OTC 58,133 92,576 81,213 231,922
22 IMASTROPAOLO Giovanni Marathon Club Trento 78,621 71,321 78,510 228,452
23 |/ANTONIOLI Ireneo ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 63,390 | 78,524 68,667 210,581
24 |SALA Luca ASD Fo di Pé 84,998 | 60,449 | 64,555 210,002
25 [CASTOLDI Stefano Olimpia Runners 64,064 68,749 | 75,170 207,983
26 BURLON Stefano M. Scuola di Maratona 71,420 64,358 69,282 205,060
27 NICOLUSSI MOTZE Bruno |G.S. Valsugana Trentino 75,715 64,517 59,669 199,901
28 |ZANTA Paolo Assoindustria Sport Padova 72,213 64,430 56,228 192,871
29 DEAVI Paolo Atletica Valle di Cembra 75,814 67,862 39,198 182,874
30 SCARLATA Sebastiano Team Marathon ASD 64,916 57,922 52,921 175,759
31 |ZUCCHINALI Gregorio ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 63,900 | 51,867 57,178 172,945
32 |CAMPOSTRINI Alessandro Atletica Franciacorta 50,528 64,705 37,541 152,774
| 33 'SERCI Marco Happy Runners Club 48,857 59,628 36,654 145,139
| 34 COLOMBO Matteo ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica 101,347 101,869 203,216
| 35 BARICHELLO Gastone Atletica Marostica Vimar 95,975 104,897 200,872
| 36 ZANARDI Angiolino GSD Mombocar 95,961 90,353 186,314
| 37 ARZENTON Adriano Atletica Vicentina 102,032 79,326 181,358
| 38 MAGGIOLA Enrico Fiamma Trieste 85,965 94,458 180,423
| 39 D'ALESSANDRO Nicola  Road Runners Club Milano 99,647 78,029 177,676
40 ANGELINI Giuseppe Garda F ASD 87,220 88,717 175,937




a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93

VISCONTI Ignazio
BARIZZA Silvio
OLIVA Alberto
FERRARI Fabio
ZUCCARELLO Nicola
SCROFANI Massimo
VACCA Maurizio
DOLCINI Adriano
MANERBA Marco
PAGANO Santo
BARIGAZZI Federico
MICHELETTI Luciano
ROITER Federico
CAPILLO Denis
PARIGI Fausto
BRAGHIERI Marcello
MONEGHINI Fulvio
VALENTI Paolo
TASCA Elvis
PEZZETTI Diego
TARASCIO Vincenzo
MENEGARDI Marco
VELATTA Stefano
TRIPARI Giuseppe
SALPISTIS Nazareno
CATTELAN Franco
MAIFRINI Fabio
MIANI Michele
BARONIO Roberto
BARANZINI Daniele
CAFORIO Claudio
CUDIB Ivan
GELONESE Massimiliano
BORLENGHI Federico
BERTOLA Leonorio
BUZZOLAN Corrado
MARCONATO Domenico
LANDRIANI Pietro
VANGI Carlo

BADINI Riccardo
BOGLIONI Alessandro
BAKMAZ Boris
FACCHINELLI Daniel
GUBERNATI Oscar
TIRABOSCHI Osvaldo
RE ltalo Loredano
CORNOLTI Fabrizio
INCAUDO Matteo
GAFFURINI Sandro
ISOLDA Roberto
SALEM Mohamed
STEFFAN Odino
GATTI Giovanni

Percorrere Il Sile ASD
Marciatori Castellani
G.A.P. Saronno
Marathon Cremona
Tornado

ASD Blade Runners Maniago

Trentino Running Team
ASD Runners Bergamo
Europa Sporting Club

BG Team ASD

Club Libertas Sesto

ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Nuova Atletica Roncade
Sanremo Runners

Sanremo Runners

Happy Runners Club

Young Running

Road Runners Club Milano
Maratoneti Eraclea

ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Sanremo Runners

ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
ASD Olimpia Runners
Happy Runners Club

ASD Trieste Atletica

AAA Malo

Atletica Franciacorta
Atletica Franciacorta

Running Cazzago San Martino

Road Runners Club Milano
ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
G.M. Udinesi UOEI

SRM Trail Team

Triathlon Cremona Stradivari

ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Faizane' Runners Team
ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Road Runners Club Milano
Road Runners Club Milano
New Athletics Sulzano
Atletica Franciacorta

ASD Amatori Palermo

Road Runners Club Milano
Atletica Lessona

ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Road Runners Club Milano
ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Cimavilla Running Team
Young Running

ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Assoindustria Sport Padova
ASD Magredi Mountain Trail
ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
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